Supermarine Bowmen Wyvern Shoot Monday 25 April 2011 -Results

Round

Junior Western
Junior Gents Recurve

Western
Junior Ladies Recurve

Junior Gents Recurve

Ladies Longbow

Gents Longbow

Position

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

Name

Peter Waite
Ryan Kendrick
Stephen Bilcliff

Victoria Burden
Angela Keen

Erin Prior

Rory Whybrow

Maureen Read

Jim Dodd
Roy Goddard
Mick Tappin
Tony Read

Club

Burnham Company of Archers

Supermarine Bowmen
Buscot Park Archers

Bowmen of Lytchett
Chippenham Archers

Supermarine Bowmen

Chippenham Archers

Moorshall Bowmen

Chippenham Archers
South Oxon Archery
Harlequin Bowmen
Moorshall Bowmen

Score

712
644
422

649
549
538

did not attend

248

383
381
306
173



Ladies Barebow

Gents Barebow

Ladies Recurve

Gents Recurve

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Wendy Wills
Phil Kerley
Rachel Vines

Linda Keen
Angela Burden

Catherine Dunford

Laura Keen

Tony Hammond
Dave Cook
Richard Kerr
Neil Bilcliff
Andrew Rycrof+t
Ian Wills
Martyn Roberts
Duncan Reed
Mark Benton
Alan Dunford
Guy Latham

Ian Waite
Peter Eyles

Supermarine Bowmen
Chippenham Archers

Supermarine Bowmen
Chippenham Archers

Bowmen of Lytchett

SOAC

Supermarine Bowmen

Chippenham Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Devizes Bowmen

Buscot Park Archers
Bournemouth Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen
SOAC

Supermarine Bowmen
SOAC

South Wansdyke Archery
Burnham Company of Archers
Chippenham Archers

352

148

724
717
507
506
505

762
752
704
698
680
658
642
639
618
617
614
592
478



Ladies Compound Ist Pauline Burfitt Chippenham Archers 842

Pauline Tappin Harlequin Bowmen 752

Margaret West Supermarine Bowmen 731

Gents Compound 1st Kim Bulley Supermarine Bowmen 848
2nd Dominic Latham South Wansdyke Archery 834

David Leach Swansea University Archery Club 820

Dave Jones Chippenham Archers 797

Jim West Supermarine Bowmen 784

Martyn Kendrick Supermarine Bowmen 751

Supermarine Bowmen would like to announce that our chosen charity for 2011 is the
Wiltshire Air Ambulance and a cheque in the sum of £41 will be passed to them shortly.



