Supermarine Bowmen Wyvern Shoot Monday 25 April 2011-Results

Round	Position	Name	Club	Score
Junior Western				
Junior Gents Recurve	1st	Peter Waite	Burnham Company of Archers	712
	2nd	Ryan Kendrick	Supermarine Bowmen	644
	3rd	Stephen Bilcliff	Buscot Park Archers	422
Western				
Junior Ladies Recurve	1st	Victoria Burden	Bowmen of Lytchett	649
	2nd	Angela Keen	Chippenham Archers	549
	3rd	Erin Prior	Supermarine Bowmen	538
Junior Gents Recurve		Rory Whybrow	Chippenham Archers	did not attend
Ladies Longbow	1st	Maureen Read	Moorshall Bowmen	248
Gents Longbow	1st	Jim Dodd	Chippenham Archers	383
	2nd	Roy Goddard	South Oxon Archery	381
		Mick Tappin	Harlequin Bowmen	306
		Tony Read	Moorshall Bowmen	173

Ladies Barebow	1st	Wendy Wills	Supermarine Bowmen	352
Gents Barebow	1st	Phil Kerley	Chippenham Archers	148
Ladies Recurve	1st	Rachel Vines	Supermarine Bowmen	724
	2nd	Linda Keen	Chippenham Archers	717
		Angela Burden	Bowmen of Lytchett	507
		Catherine Dunford	SOAC	506
		Laura Keen	Supermarine Bowmen	505
Gents Recurve	1st	Tony Hammond	Chippenham Archers	762
	2nd	Dave Cook	Supermarine Bowmen	752
	3rd	Richard Kerr	Devizes Bowmen	704
		Neil Bilcliff	Buscot Park Archers	698
		Andrew Rycroft	Bournemouth Archers	680
		Ian Wills	Supermarine Bowmen	658
		Martyn Roberts	Supermarine Bowmen	642
		Duncan Reed	SOAC	639
		Mark Benton	Supermarine Bowmen	618
		Alan Dunford	SOAC	617
		Guy Latham	South Wansdyke Archery	614
		Ian Waite	Burnham Company of Archers	592
		Peter Eyles	Chippenham Archers	478

1st	Pauline Burfitt	Chippenham Archers	842
	Pauline Tappin	Harlequin Bowmen	752
	Margaret West	Supermarine Bowmen	731
1st	Kim Bulley	Supermarine Bowmen	848
2nd	Dominic Latham	South Wansdyke Archery	834
	David Leach	Swansea University Archery Club	820
	Dave Jones	Chippenham Archers	797
	Jim West	Supermarine Bowmen	784
	Martyn Kendrick	Supermarine Bowmen	751
	1s†	Pauline Tappin Margaret West 1st Kim Bulley 2nd Dominic Latham David Leach Dave Jones Jim West	Pauline Tappin Harlequin Bowmen Margaret West Supermarine Bowmen Supermarine Bowmen Supermarine Bowmen Supermarine Bowmen South Wansdyke Archery David Leach Swansea University Archery Club Dave Jones Chippenham Archers Jim West Supermarine Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen would like to announce that our chosen charity for 2011 is the Wiltshire Air Ambulance and a cheque in the sum of £41 will be passed to them shortly.